Ms Yoshita Sood (Taj Cochin International Airport, Cochin) (One Night) / 26.01.2025 – 27.01.2025 

(Original Invoice attached as Annexure C) 
C. Local Transportation        INR. 55,224/- 

(Original Invoice attached as Annexure D) 
        Sub Total INR. 3,73,667/- 
        Sub Total USD 4,370.40/- 

Grand Total:  USD. 97,898.90/- 
(In Words):  United States Dollars Ninety Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Eight and Ninety 

Cents Only. 

Pawan Kumar             
For Law Offices of Panag & Babu  

s 

04.12.2024 IPA 

B210 
Business 

Operation
s 

Attend standing call with Trustee Team 0.40 

04.12.2024 JBH 

B210 
Business 

Operation
s 

Attend standing call with Trustee Team 0.40